
GOVT-SA-ENGLISH HANUMAKONDA DISTRICT - TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANTS - 24.09.2023

GENERAL CATEGORY

A
ca

d
e

 m
ic

P
ro

fe
ss

io
n

al

1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 2113419 MD. TALIB MOHIUDDINGOVT PS WADDEPALLY U/MHANUMAKONDA SGT UM GOVERNMENT36120800201 OC MALE MA B.ED 05/08/1967 09/10/1993 1992 1 11

2 2110988 K.PRAMOD GOVT PS KAZIPET (B) KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120700803 BC C MALE BA B.ED 18/03/1968 22/11/1996 1996 1 57

3 2113499 K.SAMMI REDDY GHS JULAIWADA HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800241 OC MALE MA B.ED 06/07/1966 23/11/1996 1996 1 1175

4 2110989 MD.MUJEEBUR RAHMANGOVT PS KOTTUR U/M HANUMAKONDA SGT UM GOVERNMENT36120800110 OC MALE BA B.ED 10/02/1966 15/09/1997 1997 1 16

5 2111111 ATIYA NASREEN GOVT PS TPT U/M HANUMAKONDA SGT UM GOVERNMENT36120800591 OC FEMALE MA B.ED 16/07/1970 16/09/1997 1997 1 21

6 2131025 B ARUNA KUMARI MPUPS MULKALA GUDEM INOLE SGT TM GOVERNMENT36121100204 BC B FEMALE BA B.ED 27/04/1974 25/10/1998 1998 1 6

7 2138724 Y.RAJITHA GOVT PS LASKAR BAZAR (G) HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800112 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 26/08/1976 26/10/1998 1998 1 8

8 2136355 T.RAMGOPAL MPUPS VENKATAPUR PARKAL SGT TM GOVERNMENT36110100304 BC D MALE B.SC B.ED 05/06/1978 26/10/1998 1998 1 21

9 2128450 J.KANTHAIAH MPPS (TALKIES) KAMALAPURKAMALAPUR SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120400804 BC A MALE BA B.ED 20/02/1976 25/10/1998 1998 1 37

10 2103919 V.RAMMOHAN GOVT PS KAZIPET JAGIR KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120700805 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 27/01/1977 25/10/1998 1998 1 46

11 2122947 B.ASHOK KUMAR MPPS MANDARI PET SHAYAMPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36110200502 BC D MALE B.SC B.ED 17/06/1977 25/10/1998 1998 1 60

12 2100675 T.RAMESH RAO GOVT. PS KAZIPET (G) KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120700801 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 09/06/1965 25/10/1998 1998 1 80

13 2125664 T SRINIVAS MPPS GUDUR KAMALAPUR SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120401201 BC A MALE MA B.ED 10/10/1976 25/10/1998 1998 1 128

14 2133756 G. RAJANI MPUPS BHATTUPALLY KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120700201 BC B FEMALE MA B.ED 15/08/1976 25/10/1998 1998 1 228

15 2122861 K PADMALATHA MPPS KAKKIRALAPALLY INOLE SGT TM GOVERNMENT36121100902 BC B FEMALE B.SC, BA B.ED 19/06/1978 25/10/1998 1998 1 231

16 2111046 A. MADHAVI GOVT PS MARKAJI HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800108 BC D FEMALE MA B.ED 19/11/1972 11/01/1999 1998 3 1528

17 2116076 SAFIYA BANU GOVT PS TPT U/M HANUMAKONDA SGT UM GOVERNMENT36120800591 BC B FEMALE BA B.ED 01/05/1964 13/11/2000 2000 0 0

18 2103928 V.ANANTHA LAKSHMI GOVT UPS RANGAMPET JAILHANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800510 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 25/06/1966 20/01/1996 1994 0 0

19 2133553 A SUMALATHA GOVT PS GOLLAPALLY HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800109 SC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 01/01/1981 07/07/2003 2002 3 179

20 2151457 JANNU ANITHA GOVT PS MARKAJI HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800108 SC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 27/06/1987 04/11/2010 2008 1 631
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GOVT-SA-ENGLISH
GENERAL CATEGORY

1 3 4

1 2113419 MD. TALIB MOHIUDDIN

2 2110988 K.PRAMOD

3 2113499 K.SAMMI REDDY

4 2110989 MD.MUJEEBUR RAHMAN

5 2111111 ATIYA NASREEN

6 2131025 B ARUNA KUMARI

7 2138724 Y.RAJITHA

8 2136355 T.RAMGOPAL

9 2128450 J.KANTHAIAH

10 2103919 V.RAMMOHAN

11 2122947 B.ASHOK KUMAR

12 2100675 T.RAMESH RAO

13 2125664 T SRINIVAS

14 2133756 G. RAJANI

15 2122861 K PADMALATHA

16 2111046 A. MADHAVI

17 2116076 SAFIYA BANU

18 2103928 V.ANANTHA LAKSHMI

19 2133553 A SUMALATHA

20 2151457 JANNU ANITHA
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22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35 36

09/10/1993 NO YES 9704245970

22/11/1996 NO YES 9885727130

22/11/1996 YES VISUAL 40-69 YES 9912160040

15/09/1997 NO YES 9701047055

15/09/1997 NO YES 9652697913

25/10/1998 NO YES 9908244703

25/10/1998 NO YES 9177075197

25/10/1998 NO YES 9948550551

25/10/1998 NO YES 9704533551

25/10/1998 NO YES 9849734210

25/10/1998 NO YES 9949194682

25/10/1998 NO YES 9912381316

25/10/1998 NO YES 9959712449

25/10/1998 NO YES 9705484733

25/10/1998 NO YES 8886227424

11/01/1999 NO YES 8978682543

13/11/2000 NO YES 6309487710

REQUEST-IDT05/09/2001 05/09/2001 NO YES 9573185438

07/07/2003 NO YES 9704131381

04/11/2010 YES ORTHO >70% YES 7386300405
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